19
AUCTION
BY
CAMERON
644 -8962
VOLUME I NOV. - DEC., 1937 NUMBER 3
1
4° a III

lacquer finish and
3 16" coin silver con-
tacts. Navy type key
knob. Only $2.26 net.
FLASH! GOOD NEWS
As we go to press - we announce the NEW "SX -17" Super Skyrider.
Custom Built - 13 carefully matched Raytheon tubes.
The NEW "SX -17" has two stages of preselection (four gang condenser)
and a built in automatic Noise Silencer. Except for the addition of a noise
silencer switch, on the front panel, it looks identically like the SX -16 Super.
The "SX -17" is also two inches deeper than the SX -16.
The NEW "SX -17" comes to you only one way - WITH crystal and the
famous Hallicrafter 12" P. M. dynamic speaker.
The price complete with noise silencer, tubes, crystal and speaker is
only $149.50 net cash. (Or - you may buy it on Hinds "Easy Payment"
Plan.) Write us for further details.
BUY THEM FROM HINDS & EDGARTON, 19 S. WELLS ST., CHICAGO, ILL.
HARVEY 60 -X (CW ONLY)
Model Cash
Down
Payment
o
Monthly
Payments
9
Monthly
Payments
12
Monthly
Payments
60 -X
Less Tubes
and Crystals
$69.50 $9.50 $10.60 $7.40 $5.60
60 -X
Complete
with Tubes
and 3 Crystals
$99.50 15.50 I4.95 I0.35 7,90
80 WATTS INPUT
CRYSTAL CONTROL
The 60 -X is a four band CW transmitter brought to
you in the simplest, most efficient form possible and
employs the same RE section and power supply as is
furnished with the popular 60 -T Transmitter. Critical
Amateurs everywhere will vouch for its performance,
general ease of operation and consistent dependability.
We call your attention to the following outstanding
features:
COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT: The complete
unit measures only 14" high 19" wide and 10" deep
and weighs but 55 pounds, which makes it ideal for
cramped quarters or for portable work where size and
weight are important factors.
QUICK BAND CHANGE: Two front panel switches
shift all circuits in a few seconds when changing
bands; no coils or crystals to plug in, no bother-
some neutralization.
CRYSTAL CONTROL.: The use of Bliley LD2 crystals
insures perfect frequency stability. The note is
pure DC and a pleasure to copy.
KEYING: For the reduction of interference when
necessary or to meet individual requirements, three
methods of keying available -center tap, con-
trol grid bias, and
are
block.
PRICE: The very low price on the 60 -X is made pos-
sible through the use of a single RK -20 which effi-
ciently performs the work of two or more usual RF